Technical Specifications
      MCA-R Series
2ns Microchip Laser
Applications
Key Features
◆
◆
◆

Typical Pluse
Mechanical Drawings (in mm)
Part Numbering SchemaOrder Information
-
Repetition Rate
（kHz）
Center Wavelength
(nm)
--
Single Pulse Energy
（μJ）
  MCA
CLASSFIED PER IEC 60825-1:2014
CLASS 3B LASER RADIATION
WHEN OPEN AVOID
EXPOSURE TO THE BEAM
WARNING
VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
Laser Drive Board
Laser Head (side laser outlet)
Wavelength
(nm) Part Number Repetition rate
 (kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)
1064
MCA-1064-2.5-110 2.5 110
MCA-1064-2.5-180 2.5 180
532
MCA-532-2.5-55 2.5 55
MCA-532-2.5-90 2.5 90
Beijing RealLight Technology Co., Ltd.          Phone： 010-59089508          Email： sales@real-light.com
 6
 3
3